90° ELBOW GLANDS AND 45°/90°
ELBOWS

Progress® Elbow

5616
90° elbow NPB, with internal & external thread

¢ Nickel plated brass

« |deal for tight spaces
 thread adaptor versions
e -40°C...+100°C

e up to IP68

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

“AGRO

hermber of KAISER GROUP

The popular Progress® range of nickel-plated brass are also available with 90° elbow, so ideal for tight spaces.

In addition to the glands, there are also a range of 90° and 45° elbows with internal & external threads to give additional flexibility.

TECHNICAL DATA

GENERAL DATA
Thread Size (G)
Inner thread size

IP class

DIMENSIONS
Thread length
Height (H)

Overall diameter (D)
Width (B)
Centres (A)

Inner thread length (L1)

MATERIALS

Material

PG 16
PG 16

IP 54, IP 68 further protection if entry thread is sealed

10 mm
33 mm
26 mm
36 mm
20 mm

10 mm

Nickel-plated brass



Materials O-ring NBR

Temperature range -40°C ...+100°C
ADDITIONAL DATA
Pack size 50
Country of origin CH
Tariff code 74199949
Weight 67,92 g
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